
Salmon Unlimited Member Charter Boat Captains 
 
Montrose Harbor, Chicago, IL    
Ernesto Amparan Thin Blue Line Fishing thinbluelinellc@gmail.com 708-663-2467 
John Oberman Endorfins Charters captainjohn@endorfinscharter.com 773-454-6442 
    
Waukegan    
Jim Goebel Long Gone 3 Jimgoebel1@sbcglobal.net 847-791-5095 
John Gonzales Getaway j5gonzales@yahoo.com 312-446-9982 
Jim Stepp Jawzon Fishing Charters jim@jawzonfishingcharters.com 847-337-0584 
Dan Wheeler King Fin Charters  kingfincharters@yahoo.com 630-330-3142 
Scott Wolfe Abigail swolfe0552@gmail.com 312-933-0552 
    
Winthrop Harbor    
Matt Behning Relentless Pursuit Sport Fishing mathew@relentlesspursuitsportfishing.com 815-621-4126 
Rich Boren Renegade borenra@yahoo.com 847-456-1330 
Tony Bovenzo Diamond Ghost Charters dmdghost@att.net 847-366-0741 
Michael Duggan Marla J marlajcharters@aol.com 630-913-7800 
Frank Herout II At A Time iiatatime@sbcglobal.net 708-417-2412 
Dan Homick Reel Therapy captdanpatrick@hotmail.com 708-774-0446 
Nick Ingoglia Eyeronick Nicklaus.ingoglia@gmail.com 847-627-9215 
Dave Johnson   847-812-5215 
Steve L’Esperance Smokin’ Fish stvnlesp@yahoo.com 847-849-3534 
Ron Levin Eyeronick afterthehunt@sbcglobal.net 847-833-9342 
John O’Conner Ness Charters LLC john.oconnor@nesscharters.com 248-343-2081 
Dave Olson Dirty Water dolson125@att.net 708-670-4053 
Tom Stygar Reel Patriot Reelpatriot10@gmail.com 815-321-3330 
Dylan Tysiak Legacy Sportfishing Charters LegacySportfishingLLC@gmail.com 630-297-3976 
Caleb Weiner Migrator Charters fishing.migrator@gmail.com 224-234-3704 
    
Kenosha    
Arnie Arredondo Southport Fishing Charter   262-620-6411 
Jeff Hack Feelin Fishy Sport Fishing Jhack78@gmail.com 262 758-1324 
Al Johnson Rainmaker Sport Fishing Charter rainmakercharters@gmail.com 262-620-2976 
Dion Perry Rainmaker Sport Fishing Charter rainmakercharters@gmail.com 262-620-2976 
Rich Tanner Stellar Charters  262-620-1611 
    
Racine    
Jim Mueller Stormtrooper Charters   630-497-0229 
Sarah Sandahl School’s Out Sport Fishing Captshanej@gmail.com 262-689-5633 
 


